INSTRUCTION MANUAL




Names And Functions Of Parts

Main body

Removable fixing plate

Flush function button

Cold water inlet

Feminine wash

Rear wash
Accessories Installation Tools Needed
@ — .
BE' Wrench Screwdriver
Supply hose T-adapter Rubber washer




Pre-setup

a.Extend nozzle A upward into slot
B.Make sure you hear a clicking sound
as you install it in place to avoid leaks
or mulfunctions.

b.The nozzle is in position

-



Install The Bidet




Connect Cold Water




Quick Release




Quick Installation




Operating Instructions

Follow the
guide below

\_ J

1.Press the function button to select the wash mode

4 N\ 4 )
Turn the water Choose the correct
flow adjustment 3 function by pressing 3
wheel to the "-" 8 * different buttons O
(the min pressure) D >
to avoid the spray O “* & R h D “*
st ; ear was
etore using Oo ¥ Feminine wash Oo
& Self-cleaning
I\ ¥, \ >
2.Adjust the water flow
4 )

Roll the water flow O <
adjustment wheel O >

for suitable water O - )
pressure O
®

L

L% J

3.Use as long as needed
r N\ A

4 N

Wa Sh Press the El']

button to ensure
. the bidet is off
090 0 .
e ?f?‘é, after using
\ Dry

- 2 / \ /
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MANUAL DE INSTRUCCIONES




Nombreisinciones de las partes

Cuerpo principal

Placa de fijacion extraible

Botdn de funcion de descarga

Entrada de agua fria

Lavadd femenino

Lavado trasero

Accesorios Herramientas de instalacidn necesatias

@ @ —

Manguera de suministro Adaptadoren T Arandela de goma

Llave inglesa Destornillador




Pre-configuracion

a.Extienda la boquilla A hacia arriba en la ranura
B. Aseglirate de escuchar un chasquido.
a medida que lo instalas en su lugar para evitar fugas
o mal funcionamiento.

b.La boquilla esta en posicidn

-



Instalar el bidé




Conectar agua fria




Liberacion rapida




Rapidmstalacion




Operandog Instrucciones

e A

Siga el
guia a continuagion

N\ J

1. Presione el boton de funcion para seleccionar el modo de lavado.

~ N 2
girar egagﬂua Elegir la correcta
ajuste de flujo rY funcién presionando 2
ruedaala”_" O - diferentes botones O
(la presion minima) 8 8 3 :
para evitar el spray “ =
* Lavado trasero
antes de usar
Qo Lavado femenino Oo
. Autolimpieza
\ A - J
2.Ajustar el flujo de agua
4 )
hacer rodar el flujo ! @ua‘t
rueda de ajuste O = I
para agua adecuada - )
presion 8 B
\_ I
3.Uselo todo el tiempo que sea necesario
r N N A
Lavar presione ﬂ
bloton para abegurdlr

el bidé esta apagado

00 P
:'f, despues de usar

0g ©
0%,

o 00°
°

\ Seco
- J AN J
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BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG




Nameknd Funktionen von Teilen

Hauptkorper

Abnehmbare Befestigungsplatte

Spulfunktionstaste

Kaltwasserzulauf

Feminin

Zubehor Installationswerkzeuge erforderlich
Schlissel Schraubendreher
Versorgungsschlauch T-Adapter Gummischeibe




Voreinstellung

a.Duse A nach oben in den Schlitz hineinziehen
B. Achten Sie darauf, dass Sie ein Klickgerausch horen.
wie Sie es installieren, um Undichtigkeiten zu vermeiden
oder Fehlfunktionen.

b.Die Dlse ist in Position

-



Installieren Sie das Bidet




Kaltes Wasser anschlielden




Schnelle Veroftentlichung




Schnétbktallation




Betriebs gAnleitung

4 ™
Folge dem
Anleitung unte

N\ P

-]

1.Drticken Sie die Funktionstaste, um den Waschmodus auszuwahlen

(

Drehen Sie das Wasge
Durchflusseinstellurk
Rad zum"_"

(der Mindestdruck)
um dem Spriihnebelf
vor Gebrauch

\-

4

Wahle die richtige
Funktion durch Driickg
verschiedene Knopfe

* Heckwasche
Feminine Waschund
Selbstreinigend

-

\

2. Passen Sie den Wasserfluss an

4 )
Rollen Sie den Wass @SSA
Einstellrad O = I
fiir geeignetes Wasse - )
Druck O

Oo®
1\ J

3.S0 lange wie nétig verwenden

4 N\
Waschean
\ \ Y,

'

Driicken Sie die Taste OFI!

Taste, um si erzutgaenfL
Das Bidet ist ausgesc @ ¥
nach der Verwend

4 ™
Trocken
N y,
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MANUEL D'INSTRUCTIONS




Des ndatnflsonctions Des Parties

Corps principal

Plaque de fixation amovible

arriére

Lavag

Accessoires Outils d'installation nécessaires

@ @ —

Tuyau d'alimentation AdaptateurenT Unerondelle en caoutchguc

Clé Tournevis




Pré-installation

a.Etendez la buse A vers le haut dans la fente
B. Assurez-vous d'entendre un clic
comme vous l'installez en place pour éviter les fuites
ou dysfonctionnements.

b. La buse est en position

-



Installer le bidet




Connecter ['eau froide




Libération rapide




Rapidastallation




g Instructions

e A

Suivre la
guide ci-dessol

N\ J

1.Appuyez sur le bouton de fonction pour sélectionner le mode de lavage

4 ™\

Tournez l'eau
réglage du débit
roueversle"_ "

(la pression minimale)
pour éviter les pulvéfi
avant d'utiliser

\ A

2. Ajustez le débit d'eau

4 )

Faites rouler le déb ‘ @auﬁ

molette de réglage | O = [
. f
pour une eau adaptée O - )

pression
Qo

L % J

4

Choisir la bonne

différents boutons

* Lavage arriere
Lavage féminin
. Autonettoyant

-

fonction en appuyantlp

3. Utiliser aussi longtemps que nécessaire

4 )

Laver

'

appuie sur le[OFr

bouton padurfassurf
le bidet est éteint
apres avoir utilisé

4 R

Sec
N Y
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MANUALE DI ISTRUZIONI




Nomi E Funzioni Delle Parti

Corpo principale

Piastra di fissaggio rimovibile

Tasto funzione scarico

Ingresso'acqua fredda

Lavagggicmiinile Lavaggio posteriore

Accessori Strumenti di installazione necessari

@ @ —

Tubo di alimentazione Adattatorea T Rondella di gomma

Chiave inglese Cacciavite




Preimpostazione

a.Estendere l'ugello A verso |'alto nella fessura
B. Assicurati di sentire un clic
mentre lo installi in posizione per evitare perdite
o malfunzionamenti.

b.L'ugello e in posizione

-



Installa il bidet




Collegare 'acqua fredda




Rilascio rapido




Prestinstallazione




Operativog Istruzioni

4 N
Segui il
guida qui sotto
\ J

1.Premere il pulsante funzione per selezionare la modalita di lavaggio

\-

(

Giral'acqua
regolazione del fluss
ruotasu"_"

(la pressione minima)
per evitare lo spruzz
prima di usare

4

Scegliere la corretta
funzione premendo
pulsanti diversi

* Lavaggio posterigp
Lavaggio femminile
. Autopulente

\

S

2.Regolareil flusso d'acqua

f

\

Farscorrere il flussd
rotella di regolaziong

per acqua adatta
pressione

3.Utilizzare per tutto il tempo necessario

4 N\
Lavare
\ \ Y,

pulsante perjgara
il bidet & spento
dopo l'uso

\ _/
4 A
premiil [OFH
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NAVOD K POUZITI




JménaA Funkce CHsti

Hlavni télo

Odnimatelna upevriovaci deska

Tlacitko splachovaci funkce

Privod studené vody

Z&nské

Dopliky Potr¥bné instalachi nastroje
/ Klicv Stoubovak
Prfvodni hadice T-adaptér Gumova podlozka




Pr¥dnastaveni

a. Prodlouzit trysku A smérem nahoru do stérbiny
B. Ujist&te se, z¥ slysite cvaknuti.
jakmile jej nainstalujete na misto, abyste zabranili Unikim
nebo poruch

b. Tryska je na svém misté

-



Nainstalujte Bidet




Pripojte studenou vodu




Rychlé vydani




Rychlynstalace




Provozni gPokyny

e A

Nasleduj
pravodce niz¥

N\ J

1. Stisknutim funkciiho tlacitka vyberte rezin prani

4 ™\

Otocte vodu
nastaveni pratoku
kolok " "
(minimalni tlak)
aby nedosto k postrif
préd pouzitim

B 4 ¥ M

0000

\ A

2.Upravte prutok vody
s N

Srolujte proud vod O 4

nastavovaci koleckd O » *
pro vhodnou vodu - )
tlak O

Oo
\_ J

3.Pouzivejte tak dlouho, jak je potr¥ba

4 )

Umyt

000,
%9

0g ©
0%,

o 00°
°

N

4 N\

Vyberte si spravné

funkce stisknutim

rizna tlacftka 8 :

* Zadni myti Q -

Z¥nské myti O ®

. Samocistici

\_ J
4 N N

zmacKni |OF}]

tlacitko prQajist’éD A

bidet je vypnuty O ¥

po pouziti O~

@
Schnout
\- J \_ J
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INSTRUKCJA OBStUGI




Nazwy | Funkcje Czesci

Gtowny korpus

Zdejmowana ptyta mocujaca

Przycisk funkgji sptukiwania

Wlot zimnej wody

Plyn do higieny intymnej

Mycie tytu
Akcesoria Potrzebne narzedzia instalacyjne
@ _—
BE' Klucz Srubokret
Waz zasilajacy Adapter T Gumowa myjka




Wstepna konfiguracja

a. Rozszerz dysze A do gory w szczeline
B. Upewnij sie, z& styszysz klikniecie
gdy instalujesz go na miejscu, aby unikngcwyciekdw
lub wad funkcjonalnych.

b. Dysza jest na swoim miejscu

-



Zainstaluj bidet




Podtacz zimng wode




Szybkie wydanie




Szybkistalacja




Instrukcje

e A

Podazaj za
przewodnik pon

N\ J

iz&j

1.Nacisnij przycisk funkcyjny, aby wybractryb prania

4 ™\

Odwrocivode

regulacja przeptywu
Kotodo " _" O
(minimalne cisnienie) O
aby unikngcoprysk O

przed uzyciem

\ A

4

Wybierz poprawne
funkcje, naciskajac
rozne przyciski

* Mycie tytu
Ptyn do higieny intyn§
. Samo czyszczacy

-

2.Wyreguluj przeptyw wody

4 )

Obrécprzeptyw wof D 4

koto regulacyjne O » *
dla odpowiedniej wodj - )
cisfienie O
Qo
9 v,

3. Uzywaj tak dtugo, jak potrzeba

4 )

Myc5sie

0°%%
%9

0,

0%,

o 00°
°

N

'

WCisHi] ;F_j
przycisk, abysie uj
bidet jest wytgczony
po uzyciu

@ic’*
O »
O =
@

4 A
Suchy

N y
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